Dani sprinta u UZicu
VIII Betinja kup 223

UZice, 15.04.2023

Disciplina 6
15.04.2023 - 12:09

Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 1 od 5, 12:09
1

2 Jovana Milivojevi¢
3 Ana Jovici¢

4 Dunja Mihailovi¢

5 Magdalena Pejovi¢
6 Vanja Kovacevic¢

7

8

Grupa 3 0d5, 12:14

1 Sara Lazovi¢
Jovana Lazi¢
Lenka Mili¢

Nina Damljanovi¢
Jovana Milanovi¢
Sandra Valjarevi¢
Matea De Kandija
MasSa Aleksi¢

O~NO O WN

Grupa 5 0d 5, 12:19

1 Burda Jovanci¢
Lena Markovié¢
Elena Tosi¢
Anja Radojevi¢
Masa Radojevié¢
Nina IvoSevi¢
Ana Jevtic¢

Lena Radulovi¢

co~NO O~ WN

Kat GIY

11
11
11

15
11

10

[(olye)]

14
13
20
19
13
12
13
10

Klub/Club

Valis, VA
Sloboda, UE
Jedinstvo 031, KG
Pirat, KG

Ajkule sa b, UE

Valis, VA
Jedinstvo 031, KG
Valis, VA

Ajkule sa b, UE
Valis, VA
Jedinstvo 031, KG
Olimpija, BO
Valis, VA

Valis, VA
Ajkule sa b, UE
Sloboda, UE
Valis, VA
Valis, VA
Barakuda, B
Valis, VA
Leotar, TB

Vreme/Time Status

NT LT,DNS

5553

555535573

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa2od5,12:11

1 Stevana Bordevi¢
2 Dunja Kaplarevi¢

3 Ivana Knezevi¢

4 Emilija Krstaji¢

5 Valentina Stojanovi¢
6 Lana Mati¢

7 Sanja Tamburi¢

8 Jovana Dordevi¢

Grupa 4 od 5, 12:16

[uy

Dubravka Bozi¢
Bogdana BoSnjak
MaSa Stanculovi¢
Sara Jankovi¢
Aleksandra Aleksi¢
Petra Trifunovié¢
Vasilisa Bugarinovic¢
Tanja Jevdovi¢

O~NO GO~ WN

Kat GIY

14
12
15
12

12
11

14

13
10
10
11
10

Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status
Rasina, KS NT
Ajkule sa b, UE NT
Jedinstvo 031, KG  NT
Valis, VA NT
Ajkule sa b, UE NT
Valis, VA NT
Rasina, KS NT
Ajkule sa b, UE NT
Ajkule sa B, UE NT
Leotar, TB 1:01.59
Olimpija, BO 52.11
Rasina, KS 48.84
Rasina, KS 49.34
Olimpija, BO 56.72
Olimpija, BO 1:02.11 DNS
Rasina, KS NT

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

https://plivanje.info

e-Posta: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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